
study tours

2025 special prices
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EXAM DELE
PREPARATION

ERASMUS+

UNIVERSITY 
ACCESS
PROGRAM

LONG TERM
SPANISH COURSE

PRIVATE 
LESSONS

SEMINTENSIVE
(Not valid for visa
aplication)

 ACADEMIC
(Not valid for visa
aplication)

Courses of 20 hours per week.
Monday to friday.
Starts every Monday.

2 week course,
10 hours per week.

Courses of 20 hours per 
week.
Training for teachers.

30 weeks.
20 hours per week. 30 weeks

20 hours

1 monthInternships management
for students.

Individual classes with a 
teacher.
Content to be defined by 
students.

Courses of 10 hours per week.
Monday to friday.
Starts every Monday.

Courses of 4 hours per week. 
Tuesday and Thursday or 
Monday and Wednesday 
afternoons.
Starts every Monday.

1 to 5 weeks

1 student

1 to 5 weeks

1 to 5 weeks

From 6  weeks

From 6  weeks

2 students

3 students

20 hours

From 6  weeks

185,00 €

140,00 €

350,00 €

4.620,00 €

35,00 €

154,00 €

95,00 €

75,00 €

40,00 €

35,00 €

450,00 €

40,00 €

45,00 €

185,00 €

140,00 €

350,00 €

4.620,00 €

35,00 €

154,00 €

95,00 €

75,00 €

40,00 €

35,00 €

450,00 €

40,00 €

45,00 €

190,00 €

190,00 €

385,00 €

4.950,00 €

35,00 €

105,00 €

85,00 €

45,00 €

40,00 €

165,00 €

450,00 €

40,00 €

45,00 €

SPANISH COURSES description duration sevilla mAlaga madrid
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HOST FAMILY

REGISTRATION

Health Insurance for students
(Annual fee)

Travel Insurance
(Weekly fee)

COURSE MATERIAL

DIPLOMA HOMOLOGATION

ENROLLMENT IN UNIVERSITY
OR VOCATIONAL TRAINING 

PCE EXAMINATION 

NOTARIAL ACT FOR LEGAL GUARDIAN 
IN SPAIN

GUARDIANSHIP SERVICE IN SPAIN

RESERVE
OF ACCOMMODATION

SHARED 
APARTMENT

Shared room

Registration fees

14 to 15 years

European Community

20 to 30 years

16 to 19 years

Rest of the world

31 to 35 years

Includes book, notebook and pen

Management of the recognition
of non-university degrees

Application and enrollment
in university degrees in Spain

Enrollment and PCE | Examination Fees

One time payment

Monthly pay until the student reaches 18 years 
of age

Reservation of Accommodation not
belonging to the organization

Shared room

Half board

Less than one month

Half board

Less than one month

Single Room

Single Room

Full board

More than one month

Full board

More than one month

25,00 €

17,00 €

45,00 €

450,00 €

16,00 €

511,00 €

21,00 €

575,00 €

650,00 €

35,00 €

200,00 €

250,00 €

390,00 €

120,00 €

80,00 €

150,00 €

28,00 €

25,00 €

28,00 €

16,00 €

31,00 €

22,00 €

28,00 €

24,00 €

31,00 €

32,00 €

30,00 €

23,00 €

33,00 €

31,00 €

33,00 €

27,00 €

36,00 €

33,00 €

39,00 €

26,00 €

42,00 €

32,00 €

description

descripTion

description

regime/duration

any destination

any destination

seville malaga madrid

Avda. República Argentina
27 B 1ª planta - 41011 - Seville

info@carlosveducation.com

Avda. Andalucía 27
1ª planta - 29006 - Malaga

Calle Pez Austral, 2
28007 - Madrid

sevillE

malaga

maDRID


