2025 SPECIAL PRICES Carlos V L





S	PANISH COURSES	DESCRIPTION	DURATION	SEVILLA	MALAGA	MADRID
PROGRAMS	INTENSIVE	Courses of 20 hours per week. Monday to friday. Starts every Monday.	1 to 5 weeks	185,00€	185,00€	190,00€
			From 6 weeks	154,00€	154,00€	165,00€
	SEMINTENSIVE (Not valid for visa aplication)	Courses of 10 hours per week. Monday to friday. Starts every Monday.	1 to 5 weeks	95,00€	95,00€	105,00€
			From 6 weeks	75,00€	75,00€	85,00€
	ACADEMIC (Not valid for visa aplication)	Courses of 4 hours per week. Tuesday and Thursday or Monday and Wednesday afternoons. Starts every Monday.	1 to 5 weeks	40,00€	40,00€	45,00€
			From 6 weeks	35,00€	35,00€	40,00€
	PRIVATE LESSONS	Individual classes with a teacher. Content to be defined by students.	1 student	35,00€	35,00€	35,00€
			2 students	40,00€	40,00€	40,00€
			3 students	45,00€	45,00€	45,00€
	EXAM DELE PREPARATION	2 week course, 10 hours per week.	20 hours	140,00€	140,00€	190,00€
	UNIVERSITY ACCESS PROGRAM	30 weeks.	30 weeks	4.620,00€	4.620,00€	4.950,00€
	LONG TERM SPANISH COURSE	20 hours per week.				
	ERASMUS+	Courses of 20 hours per week. Training for teachers.	20 hours	350,00€	350,00 €	385,00 €
		Internships management for students.	1 month	450,00€	450,00€	450,00€

		DESCRIPTION	REGIME/DURATION	SEVILLE	MALAGA	MADRID
ACCUMUDA	HOST FAMILY	Shared room	Half board	25,00€	28,00€	33,00€
			Full board	28,00€	30,00€	39,00€
		Single Room	Half board	28,00€	31,00€	36,00€
			Full board	31,00€	33,00€	42,00€
	SHARED APARTMENT	Shared room	Less than one month	17,00€	24,00€	27,00€
			More than one month	16,00€	23,00€	26,00€
		Cin ala Da ana	Less than one month	25,00€	32,00€	33,00€
		Single Room	More than one month	22,00€	31,00€	32,00€

DESCRIPTION		ANY DESTINATION
REGISTRATION	Registration fees	45,00€
RESERVE OF ACCOMMODATION	Reservation of Accommodation not belonging to the organization	150,00€
COURSE MATERIAL	Includes book, notebook and pen	35,00€
DIPLOMA HOMOLOGATION	Management of the recognition of non-university degrees	200,00€
ENROLLMENT IN UNIVERSITY OR VOCATIONAL TRAINING	Application and enrollment in university degrees in Spain	250,00€
PCE EXAMINATION	Enrollment and PCE Examination Fees	390,00€
NOTARIAL ACT FOR LEGAL GUARDIAN IN SPAIN	One time payment	120,00€
GUARDIANSHIP SERVICE IN SPAIN	Monthly pay until the student reaches 18 years of age	80,00€

DESCRIPTION		ANY DESTINATION
	14 to 15 years	450,00€
	16 to 19 years	511,00€
Health Insurance for students (Annual fee)	20 to 30 years	575,00 €
	31 to 35 years	650,00 €
Travel Insurance	European Community	16,00€
(Weekly fee)	Rest of the world	21,00€



SEVILLE Avda. República Argentina 27 B 1ª planta - 41011 - Seville

MALAGA Avda. Andalucía 27 1ª planta - 29006 - Malaga

MADRID Calle Pez Austral, 2 28007 - Madrid









